

CC No. 540/19

BSES Rajdhani Power Ltd. Vs. Yatender Gupta

22.08.2019

Present : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR of the complainant with Ld.
Counsel for the complainant.

No CW is present today.

Put up for PSE on **16.12.2019**.

(Mukesh Kumar)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/22.08.2019