

Through Video Conferencing

CC No. 540/2019
BSES Vs. Yatender Gupta

10.12.2020

Present : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, Authorised Representative
of the complainant company/BSES.
None for the accused.

Today case is fixed for pre summoning evidence. No
CW present. At request, be put up for pre summoning evidence on
03.06.2021.

(Mukesh Kumar)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/10.12.2020